Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 9686.546
PE/PEN £t£% E-Cu

IRZS: 2026-1-16 (KIE: rittal.com/cn-zh)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/cn-zh
https://www.rittal.com/cn-zh
https://www.rittal.com/cn-zh

SV 9686.546 - PE/PEN &t£% E-Cu F§F VX

R4 DIN EN 13 601, HEERMAFLo

@ hole
R~
EAT
MEEE
BEHT
B
EE
W (kg/)
MES
EAN
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

HEE

© Rittal 2026

SV 9686.546
HEM VLo
E-Cu

11.5mm

£ E: 500 mm
B =600 mm
40 mm x 10 mm
2%

3.54

3.58

1.77

74071000
4028177934863
EC000329

27400605
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