



SV 9686.546

PE/PEN 母线 E-Cu

状态: 2026-2-28 (来源: rittal.com/cn-zh)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SV 9686.546 - PE/PEN 母线 E-Cu 用于 VX

根据 DIN EN 13 601。带集成冲孔。

特征

型号	SV 9686.546
产品描述	带集成式孔。
材料	E-Cu
Ø hole	11.5 mm
尺寸	长度: 500 mm
适用于	宽度: = 600 mm
横截面	40 mm x 10 mm
包装单元	2 件
净重	3.54 kg
毛重	3.58 kg
铜成分 (kg/件)	1.77
税率号	74071000
ETIM 9	EC000329
ECLASS 8.0	27400605
产品描述	SV PE/PEN busbar E-Cu, WH: 40x10 mm, L: 500 mm

批准

批准

批准	UL + C-UL (listed)
----	--------------------

解释	符合性声明 UK
----	----------